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EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5" GIGABYTE GS32QCA 1MS 180HZ 2K HDMI MONITOR

5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 1 MS WQHD

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1MS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI

MONITOR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1MS 175Hz HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

124,95

177,45

208,95

250,95

267,75

278,25

313,95

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

15.748,95 TL

418,95

523,95

756,00

usDb

usD

usD



31.5 GIGABYTE MO32U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING
MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

31.5" ASUS PROART PA32UCE 60HZ 5MS 4K PIVOT
MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD

31.5" MSI MPG 321URX 0.03MS 240HZ QD-OLED
3840X2160 (UHD)

32" ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100
sRGB

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’' NON TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

15.6" MSI PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

15.6" ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHV 5 MS 60 HZ MONITOR

16" ASUS VT169HE 60HZ 5MS FHD 10-NOKTA DOKUNMATIK
MONITOR

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Ezcool

Msi

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

5+

10+

10+

834,75

964,95

1.363,95

1.468,95

1.752,45

2.098,95

2.231,25

132,30

156,45

252,00

257,25

261,45

271,95

282,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

16" ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR MONITOR

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

292,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

319,20

345,45

345,45

399,00

408,45

409,50

418,95

418,95

420,00

450,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

31.5" ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 240HZ 0.03MS 4K
MONITOR

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

471,45

481,95

504,00

523,95

523,95

523,95

546,00

628,95

649,95

660,45

733,95

1.258,95

1.468,95

1.564,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



32'" ASUS ROG SWIFT OLED PG32UCDP 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.774,50 USD
FHD 4K

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT Msi 0 1.783,95 USD
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR



